Rang Dossard
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116
54
78
62
89

1909
83
2023

142

102
93

227

343

1148

331

290

195

1818

260

169

291

300

1477

326

299

252

2002
2214
1352

184

166

257

211

215

1719

342

1903

470

158

134

164

1601
831
287

1781

2018

727

168

201

177

1095
644
256

1054

2112

1042
763
394

NOM

SABRI
DUPUY
JOUSSET
MAILLET
GAYRAL
VINCENT
GABORIT
DAUVERGNE
GOISNARD
BROSSEAU
MARTINS
BARBEAU
BRUNET
GILARD
BOUTIN

LE JEUNE
LECRU
JOURDAIN
NAULEAU
EDOUARD
BERNARD
MINGUET
PIEDNOIR
AUVINET
THUAL
DAVY
JULIENNE
BUFFARD
MERIT
BENION
LELOUP
LAUNAY
AUFFRAY
GUILLOUCHE
TESSIER
PIQUET
GIRARDEAU
BERTHELOT
CHOLET
LENNE
BOUQUET
ROBIN
DERVAL
REVEILLERE
VERGNAUD
QUINCHARD
CHIRON
DELAVAUD
CHARGE
BARRE
GUITTON
CAILLEAU
DUPUIS
GROLLEAU
GABORIAU
GRELLIER
COQUERIE
AUVINET

Prénom

Christian
Louis
Patrice
Regis

Eric

Jean Michel
Thierry
Mickael
Pascal
Laurent
Anibal
Jean-Paul
Regis
Jean-Michel
Jean-Marie
Philippe
Christian
Herve
Yves

Gilles
Bruno
Jacques
Jean-Christoj
Christian
Alain
Philippe
Jean-Yves
Yannick
Jean-Marie
Ghislain
Philippe
Bernard
Bernard
Joel

Noel
Patrice
Hubert
Jacky
Olivier
Gerard
Pascal
Maurice
Marc

Loic

Remi

Loic
Laurent
Albert
Michel
Jean Yves
Loic
Patrick
Patrick
Yannick
Daniel
Philippe
Jean-Luc
Jean-Pierre

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M

Licence

T181716
137704
683884
700881
629592

226517
566023
511709
348216
352227
100284
620954

1100357
1299921
568913
1541317
848612
513161
291517
419187
1142384
824058
223217
511884
1216211
1366794

1270475

598223

361118
1450724
668352
487506
344532
885133
1032309
624352

664410
1394256

1117056
301906
1452397
713842

1556505

1051999
486148
171267

1179272

1164602
693542

CSJB ANGERS

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

CSJB ANGERS

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAST!

RACING CLUB NANTAIS *
ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
RUNNING VAL D HYROME

Club

ENTENTE SEVRE
ENTENTE SEVRE

S/L RACING CLUB DOUESSIN
ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT

ASEC LA POMMERAYE
NORD VENDEE ATHLETISME

SCO ANGERS*

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

ENTENTE SEVRE

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

AC VARADES

ASPTT ANGERS

AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

ENTENTE SEVRE

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

AC VARADES

SEVRE BOCAGE AC

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *

ASC SAINT-BARTHELEMY

S/L M J ATHLETISME
ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT

ENTENTE SEVRE

AS CULTURELLE VERRIE ROU MAR!

SCO ANGERS*

ENTENTE SEVRE

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

S/L STADE NANTAIS AC

S/L VIHIERS

SCL SEICHES / LE LOIR

ENTENTE SEVRE

ANGERS ATHLETIC CLUB*
INTREPIDE ANGERS

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

CSJB ANGERS

S/L SCO ATHLETISME AUBANCE
S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

CSJB ANGERS

ENTENTE SEVRE

Temps

0:35:17
0:35:57
0:36:20
0:36:31
0:36:57
0:36:58
0:36:58
0:37:24
0:37:42
0:38:21
0:38:28
0:38:33
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:38:46
0:38:47
0:39:06
0:39:09
0:39:11
0:39:23
0:39:46
0:39:47
0:39:49
0:39:49
0:39:51
0:39:52
0:39:52
0:39:54
0:39:55
0:40:12
0:40:14
0:40:16
0:40:17
0:40:20
0:40:29
0:40:30
0:40:33
0:40:34
0:40:36
0:40:46
0:40:52
0:40:53
0:41:14
0:41:16
0:41:17
0:41:18
0:41:22
0:41:27
0:41:34
0:41:37
0:41:37
0:41:55
0:42:01
0:42:12
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:21
0:42:29

Moyenne

17,00
16,69
16,52
16,43
16,24
16,23
16,23
16,05
15,91
15,64
15,60
15,56
15,50
15,49
15,48
15,47
15,35
15,33
15,32
15,24
15,09
15,08
15,07
15,07
15,05
15,05
15,05
15,04
15,03
14,93
14,92
14,90
14,89
14,87
14,82
14,82
14,80
14,79
14,78
14,72
14,68
14,68
14,55
14,54
14,54
14,53
14,50
14,48
14,43
14,42
14,42
14,31
14,28
14,22
14,19
14,18
14,17
14,13



Rang Dossard

59 1181
60 533
61 852
62 707
63 590
64 1430
65 2032
66 669
67 1794
68 457
69 1681
70 1321
71 453
72 1599
73 1463
74 367
75 700
76 1145
77 1566
78 686
79 1459
80 1089
81 2045
82 906
83 1964
84 620
85 1547
86 815
87 2216
88 1542
89 1113
90 781
91 2202
92 1047
93 2193
94 697
95 1163
96 630
97 840
98 562
99 1814
100 91
101 1005
102 964
103 1917
104 1711
105 1011
106 1569
107 867
108 2150
109 1856
110 1806
111 859
112 1986
113 1489
114 1787
115 524

116 1930

NOM

LAURENT
BOTREAU
DRAPEAU
COLIN
BREILLON
PAILLARD
GABILLAUD
CHALOPIN
VITRY
BERTAUD
SOULARD
MASQUELET
BERNARD

RIVERON-GESLOT

PETITEAU
ALBERT
CHAUVET
HUET
REMOUE
CHARRIER
PERRON

GUIMBRETIERE

GIREAULT
FERREIRA
MANSE
BROCHARD
RACAUD
DELAHAYE
VIEAU
RABALLAND
HAY
NAVIER
TESSIER
GRETEAU
BAZANTAY
CHAUSSON
JACQUET
BRUNEAU
DIXNEUF
BOURIAU
JOUANNARD
GABORIT
GIRAULT
GASNIER
SUPIOT
TANZILLI
GODET
BERTHELOT
DUFORT
CAILLE
COLONNIER
JAUNET
DRU
MARSAUD
PINEAU
VINATIER
BILLY
BOLORE

Prénom

Marc
Daniel
Laurent
Yves
Denis
Joseph
Bertrand
Claude
Jean-Francoi
Alexandre
Jean-Yves
Alain
Pascal
Jean-Luc
Jean-Pierre
Bruno
Jean-Marie
Herve
Dominique
Alain

Guy
Denys
Joel
Diamantino
Rene
Daniel
Patrick
Etienne
Jean Paul
Andre
Jean-Michel
Philippe
Jean Luc
Luc
Michel
Jean Paul
Jean-Luc
Herve
Philippe
Luc
Yannick
Thierry
Patrice
Daniel
Jacques
Patrice
Joel

Eric
Christian
Serge
Gerard
Thierry
Robert
Daniel
Franck
Francois
Jean Yves
Renaud

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M

Licence

487503
994659
1202777
182516
405128
1468956
973280

702922

1494518
1461052

1216858
916131
1512462
1523798
864461

1521731

348337

634148

658402

208659

1558460

1271644

1564364

1455925

1567038
1133122

1426551

1309025

295577

209893

721082

Club

ENTENTE SEVRE

S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR
S/L M J ATHLETISME

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAST!
S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR

S/L VIHIERS

S/L M J ATHLETISME

ENTENTE SEVRE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*
S/L M J ATHLETISME

S/L M J ATHLETISME
S/L POUZAUGES AC ATHLETISME
INTREPIDE ANGERS
S/L M J ATHLETISME

SCO ANGERS*

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

SEVRE BOCAGE AC

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

SEVRE BOCAGE AC

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *

RUNNING VAL D HYROME
UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

ENTENTE SEVRE

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

CSJB ANGERS

CSJB ANGERS

ENTENTE SEVRE

AS CULTURELLE VERRIE ROU MAR!

SEVRE BOCAGE AC

CSJB ANGERS

Temps

0:42:37
0:42:37
0:42:37
0:42:46
0:42:50
0:42:52
0:43:06
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:43:20
0:43:21
0:43:35
0:43:40
0:43:46
0:43:56
0:43:58
0:44:07
0:44:10
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:19
0:44:25
0:44:28
0:44:29
0:44:36
0:44:40
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:54
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45:07
0:45:15
0:45:33
0:45:38
0:45:41
0:45:54
0:45:56
0:45:56
0:45:59
0:46:07
0:46:13
0:46:18
0:46:20
0:46:25
0:46:29
0:46:34
0:46:36
0:46:37
0:46:41
0:46:42
0:46:45
0:46:47
0:46:53
0:46:55
0:46:58
0:46:58

Moyenne

14,08
14,08
14,08
14,03
14,01
14,00
13,92
13,90
13,89
13,85
13,84
13,76
13,74
13,71
13,66
13,65
13,60
13,59
13,57
13,56
13,54
13,54
13,51
13,49
13,49
13,45
13,43
13,43
13,42
13,36
13,34
13,34
13,30
13,26
13,17
13,15
13,13
13,07
13,06
13,06
13,05
13,01
12,98
12,96
12,95
12,93
12,91
12,88
12,88
12,87
12,85
12,85
12,83
12,82
12,80
12,79
12,78
12,78



Rang Dossard

117 1583
118 1653
119 1713
120 1252
121 1223
122 755
123 1322
124 725
125 1041
126 1029
127 2038
128 237
129 1024
130 1023
131 360
132 1509
133 1107
134 1843
135 1576
136 842
137 1616
138 1538
139 141
140 1441
141 2167
142 1277
143 860
144 1687
145 949
146 1888
147 1062
148 1800
149 1286
150 540
151 1614
152 1190
153 358
154 874
155 2001
156 1208
157 1260
158 624
159 1859
160 588
161 809
162 1632
163 2228
164 1628
165 1372
166 2162
167 1128
168 1620
169 1559
170 1458
171 529
172 1203
173 1454

174 2086

NOM

REVAULT
SAUDEAU
TAUVRY
LIGOT
LEGRAND
COCHARD
MASSAU
CHIRON
GRELLET
GOURDON
BRUNEAU
GROSBOIS
GOUJON
GOUESMEL
ACOU
PLUMEGEAU
HANON
BIOTEAU
RETAILLEAU
DIXNEUF
ROSSIGNOL
QUERNIARD
BERTHELOT
BODET
JEANNEAU
MADIOT
DUBOURG
SOURICE
GABORIAUD
GILLOT
GUENE
WERTH
MAILLOT
BOUDET
ROMPILLON
LE CARRER
ABELLARD
DUPONT
ROY
LECLERC
LOIZEAU
BROSSARD
COURANT
BREGEON
DAVY
ROUX

PRIN
ROUSSELOT
MOREAU
CESBRON
HERVE
ROUCHON
RAVARD
PERRON
BOSSARD
LEBEAU
PERRAULT
MORIN

Prénom

Pierre
Laurent
Henri
Jacquelin
Erick
Jean-Marie
Jean-Paul
Didier
Jean Pierre
Eric

Michel
Didier
Alain
Remy
Pascal
Gerard
Pascal
Michel
Daniel
Patrice
Jean-Louis
Pascal
Noel
Daniel
Claude
Patrick
Didier
Laurent
Jean-Marc
Pascal
Laurent
Laurent
Nicolas
Serge
Dominique
Pierre
Jean Michel
Daniel
Yannick
Serge
Julien
Daniel
Jacky
Yves
Joseph
Claude
Jean-Louis
Luc

Patrick
Jean-Jacque:
Alain
Dominique
Patrice
Thierry
Etienne
Patrick
Michel
Bertrand

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M

Licence

1462347

1256069
1133009
757246
173754

1394344
223131
1473052
1570762
1299326
508843
1515207
1422140
308528
1012394
967470

229809

1581546

1218256

1217094
1365418

100558
999302
1376912
1124439
1055348

532631

1295804

S/L POUZAUGES AC ATHLETISME

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

CSJB ANGERS
S/L VIHIERS

Club

ENTENTE SEVRE

S/L VIHIERS

S/L M J ATHLETISME

ASC SAINT-BARTHELEMY

ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
S/L STADE NANTAIS AC

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE

ENTENTE SEVRE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

AS CULTURELLE VERRIE ROU MAR!

ENTENTE SEVRE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
CHALONNES OLYMPIQUE SPORT

CHALONNES OLYMPIQUE SPORT

S/L VIHIERS

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE SEVRE

S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR

CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

Temps

0:46:59
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:05
0:47:06
0:47:07
0:47:13
0:47:16
0:47:27
0:47:31
0:47:43
0:47:43
0:47:51
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:47:59
0:48:02
0:48:05
0:48:06
0:48:06
0:48:11
0:48:11
0:48:22
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:48:32
0:48:34
0:48:41
0:48:43
0:48:46
0:48:46
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:48:57
0:49:00
0:49:01
0:49:05
0:49:24
0:49:32
0:49:44
0:49:56
0:49:57
0:50:05
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:18
0:50:26
0:50:49
0:50:50
0:51:02
0:51:03
0:51:07
0:51:09
0:51:21
0:51:40
0:51:46
0:51:51
0:52:06

Moyenne

12,77
12,76
12,75
12,74
12,74
12,73
12,71
12,69
12,65
12,63
12,58
12,57
12,54
12,52
12,51
12,50
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,47
12,45
12,45
12,41
12,40
12,40
12,36
12,35
12,33
12,32
12,30
12,30
12,27
12,26
12,26
12,25
12,24
12,22
12,15
12,11
12,07
12,02
12,01
11,98
11,96
11,96
11,93
11,90
11,81
11,80
11,76
11,75
11,74
11,73
11,68
11,61
11,59
11,57
11,52



Rang Dossard

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

1857
883
2222
1568
2110
709
1551
1811
1395
1229
995
2105
2126
732
2230
2022
1255
578
504
992
633
1916
1483
797
1889
403
366
1774
1158
1039
1336
1807
1586
1992
637
537
935
1700
1333
1898
1899
1900
1112
1120
1746
1672
661
1680
1906
879
1540
1641
664
1555
1897
1421
2205
1717

NOM Prénom
CHAMPAIN Denis
DURAND Christophe
PRAUD Joel
RENAUD Jean
BOULET Francis
DROUIN Fabrice
RAIMBAULT Patrick
JERIDI Rached
MOSSET Yannick
LEMERCIER Maurice
GILLOT Christian
OMONT Denis
MARCEAU Jean-Marie
CHOLET Patrick
GUERIN Jean Francoi
POIRIER Gilles
LOGER Yannick
BRAULT Jean
BODY Philippe
GILBERT Daniel
BRUSQ Jean Michel
MAILLET Jean Yves
PINAUDEAU Freddy
DANIELS Jerome
PINAUDEAU Christophe
BADAIRE Dominique
ALALINARDE Pascal
VALLOT Guy
IDIER Jean Luc
GREGOIRE Michel
MAZIERES Noel
JEAN DIT BAILLEUL Michel
REY Jean
OLIVIER Bruno
BULTE Gilbert
BOUDAUD Thierry
FROGER Remy
SUPIOT Francois Xav
MAUGEAIS Michel
GALLOUEDEC Jean Jacque:
BRAULT Patrice
BOURDOULEIX Gilles
HAY Claude
HERAULT Alain
TIGNON Michel
SIBONI Patrick
CESBRON Jean Guy
SOULARD Herve
ROUX Gil
DANIELE Serge
QUESNEL Yann
ROY Jean Noel
CHAGNAS Didier
RAMBEAU Benoit
CHUPIN Bruno
OGER Daniel
COSSARD Denis
TERRIEN Patrice

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M

Licence

1233201

1028826

124497

1375950

193359

1446931

1303961

705972

Club

AS MARTIGNE-BRIAND

ENTENTE SEVRE

REXEL

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

S/L VIHIERS

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

ENTENTE SEVRE

AS MARTIGNE-BRIAND

SCL SEICHES / LE LOIR

Temps

0:52:08
0:52:24
0:52:24
0:52:40
0:52:49
0:52:59
0:53:01
0:53:02
0:53:13
0:53:50
0:53:58
0:54:09
0:54:12
0:54:18
0:54:26
0:54:33
0:54:38
0:55:05
0:55:14
0:55:18
0:55:37
0:55:44
0:55:57
0:55:57
0:55:58
0:56:05
0:56:14
0:56:20
0:56:22
0:56:36
0:56:39
0:56:40
0:56:45
0:57:11
0:57:24
0:57:36
0:57:40
0:57:51
0:57:57
0:58:01
0:58:33
0:58:33
0:58:58
0:59:27
0:59:27
0:59:33
0:59:38
0:59:50
0:59:57
0:59:59
1:00:04
1:00:09
1.00:11
1:00:20
1:00:31
1:01:07
1:01:52
1:01:58

Moyenne

11,51
11,45
11,45
11,39
11,36
11,33
11,32
11,31
11,27
11,15
11,12
11,08
11,07
11,05
11,02
11,00
10,98
10,89
10,86
10,85
10,79
10,77
10,72
10,72
10,72
10,70
10,67
10,65
10,65
10,60
10,59
10,59
10,57
10,49
10,45
10,42
10,40
10,37
10,35
10,34
10,25
10,25
10,18
10,09
10,09
10,08
10,06
10,03
10,01
10,00
9,99

9,97

9,97

9,95

9,91

9,82

9,70

9,68



Rang Dossard

233
234
235
236
237
238

1797
877
2139
1493
2016
1495

NOM

VIVION
DURAND
ROUE
PINEAU
DENECHERE
PINEAU

Prénom

Jacques
Loic
Didier
Bernard
Didier
Yvon

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M

Licence

Club

Temps

1:02:35
1.02:37
1.02:43
1:02:45
1:03:36
1:05:36

Moyenne

9,59
9,58
9,57
9,56
9,43
9,15



